
E8PA NEW CAMPAIGN
FOR UKON PURCHASERS

(December 1 – December 31, 2021)
・ You need to be a valid E8PA card holder in order to participate in this campaign.
・ Special E-points will be granted to Ukon purchasers in December 2021 as follows: 

・E-Points may be used for the following benefits listed below. 
*E-point Donations for Downline’s Machine Purchase
  The donation of E‐points per unit is fixed at the following rate. The number of points may not be altered.

*Machine Maintenance Fee Reimbursement
(Deep Cleaning, Repairs, Shipping fees involving maintenance)

*Education Fee Reimbursement
(Enrollment and Tuition Fees for College/University Education)

*1,000 E-points = US$1

Ukon Sigma New Purchase
Ukon Sigma Renewal Purchase
Ukon DD New Purchase
Ukon DD Renewal Purchase

K8
SD501
SD501 Platinum 
JR4
Super 501 
SD501 U 
Anespa DX

150,000
200,000
50,000
70,000

points
points 
points
points

($150)

($200)

($50)

($70)

500,000
380,000
430,000
300,000
600,000
500,000
300,000

($500)
($380)
($430)
($300)
($600)
($500)
($300)

Purchase Product

Device Allowable Points Contribution

E-points to be Granted*


