

## E8PA NEW CAMPAIGN FOR UKON PURCHASERS

(**December 1 - December 31, 2021**)

- · You need to be a valid E8PA card holder in order to participate in this campaign.
- Special E-points will be granted to Ukon purchasers in December 2021 as follows:

Purchase Product	E-points to be Granted*
Ukon Sigma New Purchase	150,000 points (\$150)
Ukon Sigma Renewal Purchase	200,000 points (\$200)
Ukon DD New Purchase	50,000 points (\$50)
Ukon DD Renewal Purchase	70,000 points (\$70)

\*1.000 E-points = US\$1



- ·E-Points may be used for the following benefits listed below.
  - \*E-point Donations for Downline's Machine Purchase

    The donation of E-points per unit is fixed at the following rate. The number of points may not be altered.

Device	Allowable Points Contribution
K8	500,000 (\$500)
SD501	380,000 (\$380)
SD501 Platinum	430,000 (\$430)
JR4	300,000 (\$300)
Super 501	600,000 (\$600)
SD501 U	500,000 (\$500)
Anespa DX	300,000 (\$300)

\*Machine Maintenance Fee Reimbursement (Deep Cleaning, Repairs, Shipping fees involving maintenance)

\*Education Fee Reimbursement
(Enrollment and Tuition Fees for College/University Education)

Bronze